
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
70 
37 
55 
4 

12 
79 
60 
59 
23 
93 
20 
17 
96 
78 
62 
39 
25 
80 
27 
90 
71 
13 
50 
66 
67 
36 
76 
31 
72 
54 
28 
92 

Name 
Tyler Scott 
Stefano Mesa 
Michael Gilbert 
Joshua Hayes 
Xavi Fores 
Teagg Hobbs 
Carl Soltisz 
Jaret Nassaney 
Anthony Mazzioto 
Damian Jigalov 
CJ LaRoche 
Danilo Lewis 
Isaiah Burleson 
Alejandro Thermiotis 
Nathan Seethaler 
Sean Hopkins 
Declan van Rosmalen 
Aldo Rovirosa 
Edgar Zaragoza 
David Ortiz 
Jorge Ehrenstein 
Chuck Ivey 
Joshua Booth 
Brian Mullins 
Justen Behmer 
Mallory Dobbs 
William Sweeney 
Rodney Vest 
Michael Blaum 
Jordan Tropkoff 
Cory Ventura 
Joel Ohman 

Make 
SUZ 
KAW 
SUZ 
YAM 
DUC 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
MV 
KAW 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
DUC 
YAM 
YAM 
TRI 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:28.977 
1:29.503 
1:29.630 
1:30.029 
1:30.316 
1:30.404 
1:31.336 
1:31.445 
1:32.010 
1:32.129 
1:32.165 
1:33.100 
1:33.142 
1:34.003 
1:34.255 
1:34.279 
1:34.621 
1:34.622 
1:34.786 
1:35.171 
1:35.361 
1:35.545 
1:36.157 
1:36.175 
1:37.808 
1:38.346 
1:39.831 
1:40.563 
1:43.799 

In Lap 
16 
10 
15 
10 
6 
7 

14 
8 
7 

13 
12 
12 
13 
7 
8 
9 

10 
10 
12 
3 
7 
7 

10 
6 

13 
13 
7 
3 
9 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.526 
0.653 
1.052 
1.339 
1.427 
2.359 
2.468 
3.033 
3.152 
3.188 
4.123 
4.165 
5.026 
5.278 
5.302 
5.644 
5.645 
5.809 
6.194 
6.384 
6.568 
7.180 
7.198 
8.831 
9.369 

10.854 
11.586 
14.822 

Sponsor 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Tytlers Cycle  Racing 
Michael Gilbert Racing 
Squid Hunter Racing 
Warhorse HSBK Ducati NYC 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
SWG Motorsports 
Altus Motorsports 
North East Cycle Outlet Racing 
3D Motorsports 
North East Cycle Outlet Racing 
Team Brazil 
Burleson Racing 
Michael Gilbert Racing 
Seethaler Racing 
Hopkins Racing 
DVR Racing 
HONOS 
EZ Racing 
ODI Racing 
HONOS 
Team Velocity Racing 
Blackhawk Racing 
Wreckers To Checkers 
Behmer Racing 
Mollory Dobbs Racing/Ducati Richmond 
American Dream Racing 
Vestment Realty Powered By Realty One Group 
Top Pro Motorsports 
Dirty T Race Team 
Disrupt Racing 
Open Source Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #93 - Transponder needs to be charged 

Printed: 4/21/2023 2:05:48 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta 

Supersport 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 13:30:00 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

4/21/2023 13:30 


